Emmitsburg Osteopathic Primary Care Center, Inc.
A 501(c)(3) Nonprofit Medical Practice

Thank you for supporting compassionate, community-based healthcare close to home.

Donor Information

Name:
Address:
City, State, ZIP:

Email (optional):

Donation Amount

b5

p15

520

540

Other Amount: $ |

Payment Method

Acknowledgment

Mail

Email

In honor or memory of (optional):

550

Check enclosed (payable to Emmitsburg Osteopathic Primary Care Center, Inc.)

5100

Please mail completed form and donation to:

Emmitsburg Osteopathic Primary Care Center, Inc. « P.O. Box 1219 « Emmitsburg, MD 21727

EOPCC is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization » Tax ID: 52-2179848

No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution.



